

<https://www.gravegarden.org/diuguid-records/davenport-d0842403/>

Mrs. A. E. (self) Davenport

ID Number: D0842403

Record Details

Alternate Name:

Attributed Race:

Improved Race:

Account Holder: Estate of Mrs. A. E. Davenport

Charges Paid By: Maj. T. J. Kirkpatric [Kirkpatrick]

Cause of Death:

Burial & Undertaking

Burial Date: 1884.01.18

Place of Interment: Presbyterian Cemetery

Confirmation Source for Interment: Superintendent/Gravedigger

Gravedigger: Hall

Handwritten ledger page with entries including dates, names, and monetary amounts. The page is numbered 121 at the top. The entries are as follows:

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
1884 Jan 17	For Payment of Mrs. A. E. Davenport	\$15.00	\$15.00
Jan 26	for Cash		\$15.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$8.00	\$7.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$8.00	\$15.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$40.00	\$55.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$18.00	\$37.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$8.50	\$28.50
Jan 26	for Cash	\$18.00	\$10.50
Jan 26	for Cash	\$12.00	\$12.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$25.00	\$13.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$10.00	\$3.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$10.00	\$13.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$6.00	\$7.00
Jan 26	for Cash	\$15.00	\$22.00

Notes

“Wm. Kinnier ordered the place for the grave”